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UEFA capacity
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Recently renovated at cost of €267m to
increase capacity and install
undulating canopy roof

Jun

Jul

England - Russia
France - Albania
Iceland - Hungary
Ukraine - Poland
First quarter-final

11
15
18
21
30

Second semi-final7
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